INSTALLATION MANUAL
DALI Universal Track
230V
USE
Ceiling / Suspended
.Please turn off the electrical panel before installing.
.Por favor desligue o quadro elétrico antes de instalar.
230V DALI Universal Track Dimensions
Connection diagram for
DALI wiring layout
ORDER CODE:
1m - 3080-0517.BL / 2m - 3080-0518.BL
1m - 3080-0517.WH / 2m - 3080-0518.WH
OFF
1 1 1
31.4
37